
Oxford Academic Online 校外访问流程 

OUP Academic Online 牛津学术在线产品清单和访问链接: 

Online Product  URL 

Oxford Dictionaries Premium https://premium.oxforddictionaries.com 

Oxford English Dictionary  https://www.oed.com 

Grove Art Online  https://www.oxfordartonline.com 

Benezit Dictionary of Artists  https://www.oxfordartonline.com/benezit 

Grove Music Online  https://www.oxfordmusiconline.com 

Oxford History of Western Music  https://www.oxfordwesternmusic.com/ 

Oxford Research Encyclopedias  https://oxfordre.com/ 

University Press Scholarship Online https://www.universitypressscholarship.com 

Oxford Scholarship Online  https://www.oxfordscholarship.com 

Oxford Reference   https://www.oxfordreference.com/ 

Very Short Introductions https://www.veryshortintroductions.com/ 

Oxford Bibliographies  https://www.oxfordbibliographies.com/ 

Oxford Handbooks Online  https://www.oxfordhandbooks.com/ 

American National Biography Online https://www.anb.org 

Oxford Dictionary of National Biography  https://www.oxforddnb.com 

Who's Who and Who Was Who  https://www.ukwhoswho.com 

Electronic Enlightenment  https://www.e-enlightenment.com 

Oxford African American Studies Center  https://www.oxfordaasc.com 

SIPRI Yearbook Online  https://www.sipriyearbook.org 

The New Oxford Shakespeare Online  https://www.newoxfordshakespeare.com  

Oxford Scholarly Editions Online  https://www.oxfordscholarlyeditions.com 

Oxford Public International Law  https://opil.ouplaw.com 

Oxford  Constitutional Law  https://oxcon.ouplaw.com 

Oxford Competition Law  https://www.oxfordcompetitionlaw.com 

Investment Claims  https://www.investmentclaims.com 
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Oxford Legal Research Library  https://olrl.ouplaw.com/ 

Oxford Medicine Online https://oxfordmedicine.com 

AMA Manual of Style  https://www.amamanualofstyle.com 

Oxford Clinical Psychology  https://www.oxfordclinicalpsych.com 

 

（1） 使用非校园 IP 地址打开浏览器，牛津在线产品的 URL 链接 

（具体 URL 可在上述牛津学术在线产品清单中查询）。示例：

https://www.oxfordhandbooks.com/，选择左侧 Subscriber 

Sign in 下方点击 “Sign in via Institution”  
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注意 1：Oxford Dictionaries Premiu

（https://premium.oxforddictionaries.com）选择 Login with 

Athens/Access management Federation 下方的“LOG IN”按钮 

 
 

注意 2：Oxford English Disctionary（https://www.oed.com），点击 

Sign in via Your institutions 下方的 “Sign in” 
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（2）选择“Fudan University”。 

 
 

（3）进入复旦大学的统一身份认证登录界面，输入学（工）号和密码

（与 UIS 密码一致）。 

 

（4）验证成功及进入对应数据库。  
  


